

## STORAGE TARIFFS GREECE EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW TARIFF IN EUR STORAGE DAYS ARE IN CALENDAR DAY (i.e. including week-ends and public holidays) EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-April-2023 EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

STANDARD/OOG - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE						
SLAB (in days )	EXP/IMP	LOCATION	UNIT	20'	40'	45'
First 7 Days	EXP	GRPIR		FREE	FREE	FREE
From Day 8th to 12th			Des Cata	8.16	16.32	16.32
From Day 13th to 22nd			Per Cntr	12.25	24.50	24.50
From Day 23rd onwards				18.37	36.74	36.74

TRANSHIPMENT						
SLAB (in days )	EXP/IMP	LOCATION	UNIT	20'	40'	45'
First 14 Days	_	GRPIR	Per Cntr	FREE	FREE	FREE
From Day 15th onwards				20	35	35



## STORAGE TARIFFS GREECE EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW TARIFF IN EUR STORAGE DAYS ARE IN CALENDAR DAY (i.e. including week-ends and public holidays) EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-April-2023 EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

HAZARDOUS CONTAINER - TERMINAL FULL STORAGE							
SLAB (in days )	EXP/IMP	LOCATION	UNIT	20'	40'	45'	
NO FREE DAYS		GRPIR		N/A	N/A	N/A	
From Day 1st to 7th	EXP		Per Cntr	60	75	75	
From Day 8th to 15th	EXP		Per Chu	120	150	150	
From Day 16th onwards				180	225	225	



## S&M TARIFFS GREECE EXPORT & IMPORT - PORTS NOTED BELOW TARIFF IN EUR MONITORING DAYS ARE IN CALENDAR DAY (i.e. including week-ends and public holidays) EFFECTIVE DATE: 01-April-2023 EXPIRATION DATE: UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE

STANDARD - Terminal Reefer Monitoring							
SLAB (in days )	EXP/IMP	LOCATION	UNIT	20'	40'	45'	
From Day 1st onwards	EXP	GRPIR	- Per Cntr	55	65	65	
		GRSKG		29	36	36	
From Day 1st onwards	IMP	GRPIR	Per Cntr	55	65	65	